

Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 45152860

Data publicarii	13.03.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.247,31 RON - 1.247,31 RON

Descriere: 1. MYYM 3X4 - 5 ML X 4.6218 RON/ML = 23.11 RON 2. MYYM 3X1.5 - 12 ML X 1.6807 RON/ML = 20.17 RON 3. COPEX MET+PVC 14MM - 24 ML X 1.5126 RON/ML = 36.30 RON 4. MYYM 4X2.5 - 12 ML X 3.8655 RON/ML = 46.39 RON 5. MYYM 4X4 - 45 ML X 6.0504 RON/ML = 272.27 RON 6. COPEX MET+PVC 18MM - 75 ML X 2.1008 RON/ML = 157.56 RON 7. MYYM 4X6 - 25 ML X 8.7395 RON/ML = 218.49 RON 8. HYDRO PR.PT - 1 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 9. MYYM 2X1.5 - 10 ML X 1.3445 RON/ML = 13.45 RON 10. MYYM 2X2.5 - 10 ML X 2.1008 RON/ML = 21.01 RON 11. PAPUC INEL M6 2.5MM ALBASTRU - 20 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 3.36 RON 12. TABLOU M. 400X300X200MM - 1 BUC X 100.8403 RON/BUC = 100.84 RON 13. TABLOU M. 250X200X140MM - 1 BUC X 54.6218 RON/BUC = 54.62 RON 14. PRESET.PG29MM - 4 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 15. PRESET.PG21MM - 8 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 16. PRESET.PG16MM - 4 BUC X 1.2605 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 17. RBD-80 BLOC DISTR. - 9 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 121.01 RON 18. RBD-160 BLOC DISTR. - 1 BUC X 28.5714 RON/BUC = 28.57 RON 19. AD.CAROTA HSS 32-140MM/11 MM - 1 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 23.53 RON 20. CAROTA HSS 40MM BIMETAL - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 21. SA EL. CREST EXT 4.3-6798AZ - 10 BUC X 0.0840 RON/BUC X 0.84 RON 22. SINA DIN 1M - 1 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 3.78 RON 23. MED ELG PT PR.CP -158 - 1 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 10.92 RON 24. MYYM 3X2.5 - 8 ML X 2.7731 RON/ML = 22.18 RON 25. STECHER CAUCIUC IP - 1 BUC X 6.3025 RON/BUC = 6.30 RON 26. CLIPS ROCA ROT.9/25 - 15 BUC X 0.0840 RON/BUC = 1.26 RON TOTA
